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RASE
UTB110SPG UTB15SPG UTB30SPG UTB5SPG UTB60SPG
s
TS 702878 702874 702876 702873 702877
100 - 120 VAC 3-10VAC 10 - 21 VAC 0-3VAC 21-42VAC

RAFRGHBE (Un)
60 - 154 vDC 5-15VvDC 15-30VDC 0-5VDC 30-60 VDC


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/erico/products/efsutb110spg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/erico/products/efsutb15spg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/erico/products/efsutb30spg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/erico/products/efsutb5spg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/erico/products/efsutb60spg
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UTB110SPG

150 VAC
170 vDC

2A
3 MHz

10

20kA 8/20 ps

Common

=8

Gas Discharge
Tube (GDT)
Metal Oxide
Varistor (MOV)
BEERE_RE

(SAD)

220V @ 3 kA

1-4mm?

35 mm Jitg DIN
=53]

-20 to 65 °C
UL® 94V-0 #¥B 1%

IP 20
NEMA®-1

72mm
90 mm
12 mm
0.07 kg
UL®497B

ANSI®/IEEE®
€62.41.2-2002 A
£, BE CE

UTB110SPGM

UTB15SPG

12 VAC
18 VvDC

2A
1 MHz

10

20kA 8/20 ps

Common

=&

Gas Discharge
Tube (GDT)
Metal Oxide
Varistor (MOV)
EER_RE

(SAD)

25V @ 3 kA

1-4 mm?

35 mm Jitg DIN
=53]

-20to 65 °C
UL® 94V-0 #2814

IP 20
NEMA®-1

72mm
90 mm
12 mm
0.07 kg
UL®497B

ANSI®/IEEE®
C62.41.2-2002 A
K.BH.CE

UTB15SPGM

UTB30SPG

23 VAC
33vDC

2A
2 MHz

10

20kA 8/20 ps

Common

=8

Gas Discharge
Tube (GDT)
Metal Oxide
Varistor (MOV)
EER_RE

(SAD)

44V @ 3 kA

1-4mm?

35 mm JiME DIN
=3)]

-20 to 65 °C
UL® 94V-0 #¥B14

P20
NEMA®-1

72mm
90 mm
12 mm
0.07 kg
UL®497B

ANSI®/IEEE®
C62.41.2-2002 A
K.BECE

UTB30SPGM

UTB5SPG

5VAC
7VDC

2A
0.5 MHz

10

20kA 8/20 ps

Common

=8

Gas Discharge
Tube (GDT)
Metal Oxide
Varistor (MOV)
BEERE_RE

(SAD)

10V @ 3 kA

1-4mm?

35 mm T5itE DIN
SH

-20 to 65 °C
UL® 94V-0 #2B 1%

P20
NEMA®-1

72mm
90 mm
12 mm
0.07 kg
UL®497B

ANSI®/IEEE®
C62.41.2-2002 A
XK. B C

UTB5SPGM

UTB60SPG

45 VAC
64 VDC

2A
3 MHz

10

20kA 8/20 ps

Common

=&

Gas Discharge
Tube (GDT)
Metal Oxide
Varistor (MOV)
EEEIRE

(SAD)

85V @ 3 kA

1-4mm?

35 mm T5itE DIN
SH

-20to 65 °C
UL® 94V-0 $2B 1%

P20
NEMA®-1

72mm
90 mm
12 mm
0.07 kg
UL®497B

ANSI®/IEEE®
C62.41.2-2002 A
£, BE CE

UTB60SPGM
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/erico/products/efsutb110spg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/erico/products/efsutb15spg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/erico/products/efsutb30spg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/erico/products/efsutb5spg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/erico/products/efsutb60spg
https://www.nvent.com/erico
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